Power
Power
IT
IT
Indoor Voltage Transformer Fuses, WBP
Outdoor Voltage Transformer Fuses, BRT
Catalogue 1YMB612070-en
IndustrialIT

Height of installation
above the see level Up to 1000 m
4.4 Outdoor fuse−bases numbering system
PBPM
Fuse−base
type
6
Rated voltage
6   – 7,2 kV
10 – 12 kV
20 – 24 kV
30 – 36 kV
−
4.3 Indoor fuse−bases numbering system
The numbering system for indoor fuse−bases has two alphanumerical
sections as shown in the following diagram.
WBP
Indoor
Fuse−link
type
6
Rated Voltage
6   – 7,2 kV
10 – 12 kV
20 – 24 kV
30 – 36 kV
BRT
Outdoor
Fuse−link
type
6
Rated voltage
6   – 7,2 and 12 kV
15 – 17,5 and 24 kV
30 – 36 kV
PBPM
Fuse−base
type
36
Rated voltage
36 kV
−I
Kind of fuse
base
I   − hanging type
III − standing type
w.II−1
Additional
designation
1) Insulating tube is made from glass (WBP) or porcelain (BRT)
2 ABB
7. COMPLIANCE WITH STANDARDS
8. HOW TO ORDER
7.1 The fuse-links meet the requirements of the following
standards:
7.2 The fuse–bases meet the requirements of the following
standards:
6.1 Order example
– Polish Standard PN–77/E–06110
– British Standard BS:2692:1956
– Russian Standard GOST 2213; 1959
– Polish Standard PN–77/E–06110
– German Standard VDE 0670 Teil 4/3 1967
– International Standard IEC 282–1 of 1985
Order by specyfying the product name, type symbol, rated value, rated
current and quantity.
All additional demands which are not listed in this Catalogue should be
agreed with the manufacturer by means of an Inquiry where the sources
of requirements (regulations. standards, etc.) are to be apecified.
1.Type WBP–6 fuse–link for a rated voltage of 7.2 kV and rated current
of 0,7 A–
2.Type PBPM–6 Indoor fuse–base for a rated voltage of 7,2 kV
–
10pcs
20 pcs
Fuse−link
Type